HYB39S512400AT(L)
HYB39S512800AT(L)
HYB39S512160AT(L)
512-Mbi t  Synchronous DRAM
SDRAM
Data Sheet,  Rev. 1.4,  Jan. 2006
Memory Products
Edition 2006-01

512-Mbit Synchronous DRAM
Overview
Table 2 Ordering Information
Type Speed Grade Package Description
HYB 39S512400AT-7.5 PC133-333-520 P-TSOP-54-1 (400mil) 133MHz 4B × 32M × 4 SDRAM
HYB 39S512400AT-8 PC100-222-620 P-TSOP-54-1 (400mil) 125MHz 4B × 32M × 4 SDRAM
HYB 39S512800AT-7.5 PC133-333-520 P-TSOP-54-1 (400mil) 133MHz 4B × 16M × 8 SDRAM
HYB 39S512800AT-8 PC100-222-620 P-TSOP-54-1 (400mil) 125MHz 4B × 16M × 8 SDRAM
HYB 39S512160AT-7.5 PC133-333-520 P-TSOP-54-1 (400mil) 133MHz 4B × 8M × 16 SDRAM
HYB 39S512160AT-8 PC100-222-620 P-TSOP-54-1 (400mil) 125MHz 4B × 8M × 16 SDRAM
HYB 39S512xx0ATL PC100-xxx-620 P-TSOP-54-1 (400mil) Low Power Versions (on request)
Data Sheet 8 Rev. 1.4, 2006-01
 10082003-L1GD-PVI5
HYB39S512[40/80/16]0AT(L)